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Filial

 0292  SOLISTICA



Período de Entrega

 29/08/2025 a 29/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000551  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 0,000

 0,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.550.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE PRESUNTO E QUEIJO 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000552  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 0,000

 0,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.550.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE PRESUNTO E QUEIJO 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000553  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



3,000

 0,000

 0,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.550.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE PRESUNTO E QUEIJO 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000554  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 0,000

 0,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.550.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE PRESUNTO E QUEIJO 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000555  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 0,000

 0,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.550.01

 LANCHE BAGUETE DE PRESUNTO E QUEIJO 

 UN



Solicitação

 0000000558  9999

 Data

 29/08/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



149,000

 3427,000

 23,000

29/08/2025

 1.13.04.999.01

 REFEICAO MARMITEX PRONTA P - UN

 UN



Total

 3427,000
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